Bus

Rail RE21

Direction
Goslar — Magdeburg Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Goslar

Vienenburg

Stapelburg

llsenburg

Darlingerode

Wernigerode Elmowerk

Wernigerode Hbf

Halberstadt Hbf

Nienhagen(Halberst)

Oschersleben(Bode)

Hadmersleben

Langenweddingen

Osterweddingen

Dodendorf

Beyendorf

Magdeburg Sket Industriepark

Magdeburg-Buckau

Magdeburg Hbf

Route schedule
Goslar — Magdeburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Goslar
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

, Braunschweig™ =" Kanigslutter
\::,_T.—_ amm EIr1|__k

[

b X

i Wolfenbiittel

gitter—

Osterwieck

_/{Harz}

Thale=

Braunlage

berg
Harz

B REoq

- Helmstedt)

s Schaningen

Blanki:-r.h:u'g

Go to website

07:05-23:05
07:05-23:05
07:05-23:05
07:05-23:05
07:05-23:05
07:05-23:05

07:05-23:05

&
Haldensleben o
y

¥
Wolmirstedt
i

Y A
N _

Ellsleben—— i

Wanzleben

\ schit
{
.
Stalfurt
/ . g 1T
; - Geten
Quedlinburg st SO
Aschersleben
Ballenstedt \
Arnstain i Alslebe

® OpenStreethap contributors

Harzgercde

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE21-4108923398-2061214598
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE21-4108923398-2061214598
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE21-4108923398-2061214598

Direction

llsenburg — Magdeburg Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

llsenburg

Darlingerode

Wernigerode ElImowerk

Wernigerode Hbf

Heudeber-Danstedt

Halberstadt Hbf

Nienhagen(Halberst)

Oschersleben(Bode)

Hadmersleben

Langenweddingen

Osterweddingen

Dodendorf

Beyendorf

Magdeburg Sket Industriepark

Magdeburg-Buckau

Magdeburg Hbf

Route schedule
llsenburg — Magdeburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: llsenburg
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

04:11-05:29

04:11-05:29

04:11-05:29

04:11-05:29

04:11-05:29

05:29

05:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE21-4108923398-2061214598

Direction
Magdeburg Hbf — Goslar

18 stops

Open route schedule

Magdeburg Hbf

Magdeburg-Buckau

Magdeburg Sket Industriepark

Beyendorf

Dodendorf

Osterweddingen

Langenweddingen

Hadmersleben

Oschersleben(Bode)

Nienhagen(Halberst)

Halberstadt Hbf

Wernigerode Hbf

Wernigerode ElImowerk

Darlingerode

llsenburg

Stapelburg

Vienenburg

Goslar

Route schedule
Magdeburg Hbf — Goslar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Magdeburg Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

07:07-23:18

07:07-23:18

07:07-23:18

07:07-23:18

07:07-23:18

07:07-23:18

07:07-21:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE21-4108923398-2061214598

Direction Route schedule

Halberstadt Hbf — Goslar Halberstadt Hbf — Goslar
9 stops Monday 05:59
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:59
Halberstadt Hbf

Wednesday 05:59
Heudeber-Danstedt

Thursday 05:59
Wernigerode Hbf

Friday 05:59
Wernigerode Elmowerk
Darlingerode Saturday 05:59
llsenburg Sunday 05:59
Stapelburg

Route info
Vienenburg Direction: Halberstadt Hbf

Stops: 9
Goslar

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

RE21 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Magdeburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE21-4108923398-2061214598

